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REPORT NO. 1
LOCATI ON

2400 BLK DUKE ST
600 BLK BOAS ST
1100 BLK MARKET ST
100 BLK MARKET ST
KLI NE VI LLAGE

500 BLK MACLAY ST
1300 BLK SYCAMORE ST
2200 BLK N 5TH ST
2100 BLK GREEN ST
1700 BLK DERRY ST
1400 BLK DERRY ST

1100 BLK DERRY ST

400 BLK S 13TH ST

200 BLK NORTH ST

FI RST BLK S 4TH ST
1500 BLK HERR ST

HALL MANOR

1400 BLK VERNON ST

N FRONT ST & LOCUST ST
300 BLK S 14TH ST

2600 BLK AGATE ST

N 17TH ST & WALNUT ST
2000 BLK PRI MROSE ST

S FRONT ST & MARY ST
ALRI CKS ST & HOFFMAN ST
CHURCH ST & STATE ST
2500 BLK N 5TH ST

2000 BLK N 3RD ST

2200 BLK N 5TH ST

2000 BLK DERRY ST
1600 BLK REG NA ST
1400 BLK S 15TH ST
200 BLK N 15TH ST
DERRY ST & S 17TH ST
1400 BLK S 14TH ST
1200 BLK DERRY ST
300 BLK CARLI SLE ST
1700 BLK WALNUT ST
2500 BLK N 5TH ST
200 BLK PINE ST

400 BLK RADNOR ST
MACLAY ST & N 6TH ST
1500 BLK N 12TH ST
2200 BLK LOGAN ST
100 BLK WALNUT ST
100 BLK WALNUT ST
1600 BLK WAYNE ST

FI RST BLK N 2ND ST
1400 BLK MARKET ST

2300 BLK BERRYHI LL ST
1100 BLK CUMBERLAND ST
FI RST BLK M W SM TH HM
300 BLK HUMMEL ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

PAGE
DESCRI PTI ON

SEXUAL ASSAULT

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
CRI M TRES- BREAK | NTO STRUCTURE

CONTEMPT FOR VI OLATI ON OF ORDER OR AGREEMENT
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI' PERSONAL USE

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
DI SORDERLY CONDUCT ENGAGE | N FI GHTI NG
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMTI PERSONAL USE

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI PERSONAL USE

ROBBERY- TAKE PROPERTY FR OTHER/ FORCE

USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN/ DEL CONTRLLD SU
DR UNREG ST VEH

DRG LI C SUS/ REV PURS TO SEC 3731/ 1547B1
CONTEMPT FOR VI OLATI ON OF ORDER OR AGREEMENT
DI SREGARD TRAFFI C CONTROL DEVI CE

CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAVAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
| MPROPER LEFT TURN

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

ROBBERY- TAKE PROPERTY FR OTHER/ FORCE

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY | NJ
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY

ROBBERY

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
SI MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
CRIML M SCH I NT" L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP OF AN
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
THEFT FROM MOTCOR VEHI CLE

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY | NJ
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI PERSONAL USE

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

RECKLESSLY ENDANGERI NG ANOTHER PERSON

ROBBERY

ROBBERY- TAKE PROPERTY FR OTHER/ FORCE

CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT

I NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
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REPORT NO. 1
LOCATI ON

200 BLK EDWARD ST

1400 BLK DERRY ST

1200 BLK DERRY ST

1000 BLK S 17TH ST

N 5TH ST & WOCDBI NE ST
MARKET ST & N 3RD ST

300 BLK N 3RD ST

N 3RD ST & DI VI SI ON ST
1200 BLK MULBERRY ST
1800 BLK REG NA ST

200 BLK N 3RD ST

S 24TH ST & BERRYHI LL ST
1300 BLK N 6TH ST

1700 BLK HERR ST

100 BLK N 2ND ST
BERRYH LL ST & S 13TH ST
1900 BLK DERRY ST

1300 BLK HOMWARD ST
2000 BLK SWATARA ST

N 3RD ST & VERBEKE ST
3200 BLK N 2ND ST

500 BLK LINN ST

FI RST BLK N 18TH ST
1200 BLK N 2ND ST

S 15TH ST & SYCAMORE ST
2100 BLK N 4TH ST
3000 BLK GREEN ST

N 4TH ST & RADNOR ST
S 19TH ST & HOLLY ST
2400 BLK MARKET ST
1500 BLK NAUDAI N ST
1200 BLK DERRY ST
1400 BLK REILY RD
1300 BLK N 15TH ST
1400 BLK VERNON ST
1600 BLK NORTH ST
2800 BLK N 2ND ST
1700 BLK MULBERRY ST
2000 BLK BERRYHI LL ST

1200 BLK WALNUT ST

2900 BLK GREEN ST

1400 BLK HUNTER ST

2400 BLK MARKET ST

1700 BLK N 6TH ST
CROCKED ST & HOMRD ST
FI RST BLK S 15TH ST

KLI NE VI LLAGE

HALL MANOR

700 BLK N FRONT ST
BERRYH LL ST & S 16TH ST
PAXTON ST & S CAVERON ST
N 6TH ST & SENECA ST
2000 BLK SUSQUEHANNA ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

DESCRI PTI ON

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
DRIV VWHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP OR REVOKED

USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
OPERATI ON CF VEHI CLE W O VALI D | NSPECTI ON
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

ROBBERY- FI NANCI AL | NSTI TUTI ON BY DEMAND
ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY | NJ
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP OR REVOKED

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT

MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN/ DEL CONTRLLD SU
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT

I NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY | NJ
CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
DR UNREG ST VEH

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN/ DEL CONTRLLD SU

CRI' M M SCHI EF- DAMACE BY FI RE/ EXPLOSI VE/ DANGEROUS

CONTEMPT FOR VI OLATI ON OF ORDER OR AGREEMENT
HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
THEFT FROM MOTCOR VEHI CLE

RECEI VI NG STOLEN PROPERTY

CRIML M SCH I NT'L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O

I NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

CRI'M NAL HOM CI DE

| NDEC ASSLT-W O CONS OF OTHER

CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
THEFT PROPERTY LOST ETC BY M STAKE

RETAI L THEFT- TAKE NMDSE

MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
RECEI VI NG STOLEN PROPERTY

MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN/ DEL CONTRLLD SU
DI SORDERLY CONDUCT- UNREASONABLE NO SE

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
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REPORT NO. 1
LOCATI ON

100 BLK EVERGREEN ST
2900 BLK N 7TH ST

1800 BLK NORTH ST

N 4TH ST & REILY ST

1200 BLK BAI LEY ST

400 BLK HARRI S ST

400 BLK KELKER ST
BERRYH LL ST & S 13TH ST
2900 BLK N 3RD ST

PAXTON ST & S 19TH ST
DERRY ST & S 17TH ST
1200 BLK DERRY ST

100 BLK EVERGREEN ST
900 BLK N 6TH ST

N 2ND ST & WALNUT ST
KLI NE VI LLAGE

S 2ND ST & CHESTNUT ST
200 BLK KELKER ST
2600 BLK N 5TH ST
1200 BLK N FRONT ST
FI RST BLK N RI VER ST
200 BLK S 15TH ST
1200 BLK ROLLESTON ST
1200 BLK S 13TH ST
1600 BLK FORSTER ST
2200 BLK N 2ND ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

PAGE
DESCRI PTI ON

DI SORDERLY CONDUCT HAZARDOUS/ PHYSI
CLASSES OF LI CENSE/ CLASS M

THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

DI SREGARD TRAFFI C CONTRCOL DEVI CE
HARASSMVENT & STALKI NG - ALARM REPEAT ANNOY
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
DR UNREG ST VEH

DI SORDERLY CONDUCT HAZARDOUS/ PHYSI

OFF

OFF

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
ROBBERY- TAKE PROPERTY FR OTHER/ FORCE

MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN/ DEL CONTRLLD SU
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY

DI SORDERLY CONDUCT OBSCENE LANG GEST

DI SREGARD TRAFFI C CONTRCOL DEVI CE

RETAI L THEFT- TAKE NMDSE

DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL

USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP OF AN
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY

DI SREGARD TRAFFI C CONTRCOL DEVI CE

| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
THEFT FROM MOTCR VEHI CLE

DEF TRES ACTUAL COVMUNI CATI ON TO

CRIM L M SCH ANOTHER PECUN LGSS

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
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REPORT NO.

LOCATI ON

1800

S 24TH ST & BERRYHI LL ST

2000
2200
1700
2100

2500

400 BLK RADNOR

1300
1900
1600

400 BLK HARRI S
400 BLK KELKER

2200
1400

300 BLK CARLI SLE ST
FI RST BLK M W SM TH HM
FI RST BLK N 18TH ST

1200
2900

BLK REQ NA ST

BLK N 3RD ST
BLK LOGAN ST
BLK HERR ST

BLK N 4TH ST
BLK N 5TH ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

BLK N 6TH
BLK DERRY
BLK NORTH

BLK N 5TH ST
BLK S 14TH ST

BLK N 2ND ST
BLK N 7TH ST

100 BLK MARKET ST

2600
1300

1400
1100
1600

BLK AGATE ST
BLK N 15TH ST

BLK REILY RD
BLK MARKET ST

2

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON
DESCRI PTI ON

ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY
ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE
AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE
AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE
AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE

BURGLARY-
BURGLARY-
BURGLARY-
BURGLARY-
BURGLARY-
BURGLARY-
BURGLARY-

ENTERS
ENTERS
ENTERS
ENTERS
ENTERS
ENTERS
ENTERS

STRUCTURE
STRUCTURE
STRUCTURE
STRUCTURE
STRUCTURE
STRUCTURE
STRUCTURE

W TH
WTH
W TH
WTH
W TH
WTH
W TH

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON

CLASSES OF LI CENSE/ CLASS M

CONTEMPT FOR VI CLATI ON OF ORDER
CONTEMPT FOR VI OLATI ON OF ORDER
CONTEMPT FOR VI OLATI ON OF ORDER

SER BODI L
SER BODI L
SER BODI L
SER BODI LY

Y
Y
Y

PERSON
PERSON
PERSON
PERSON
PERSON
PERSON
PERSON

PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT

PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT

OR AGREEMENT
OR AGREEMENT
OR AGREEMENT

CRI' M M SCHI EF- DAMACE BY FI RE/ EXPLOSI VE/ DANGEROUS

CRI' M TRES- BREAK | NTO STRUCTURE

BLK

FORSTER ST

200 BLK NORTH ST

2000
1700
2500
2300
3000

BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK

N 4TH ST

2000
1700
2600
1400
1200

1300

BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK

BLK

PRI MROSE ST
WALNUT ST

N 5TH ST
BERRYHI LL ST
GREEN ST

& RADNOR ST
BERRYHI LL ST
N 6TH ST

N 5TH ST

HUNTER ST
S 13TH ST
SYCAMORE ST

100 BLK EVERGREEN ST
2900 BLK N 3RD ST

900 BLK N 6TH ST

CRIM L M SCH ANOTHER PECUN LGSS

CRIML M SCH I NT'L DAVAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP CF
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH I NT'L DAVAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH I NT'L DAVAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH I NT'L DAVAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAVAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP OF

CRI M NAL HOM CI DE

DEF TRES ACTUAL COVMUNI CATI ON TO

DI SORDERLY CONDUCT ENGAGE | N FI GHTI NG

DI SORDERLY CONDUCT HAZARDOUS/ PHYS
DI SORDERLY CONDUCT HAZARDQUS/ PHYSI

OFF
OFF

DI SORDERLY CONDUCT OBSCENE LANG GEST

>
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18:

10:
08:
19

13:

16
14:
02

16

20:
01:

14:
05

14:
09

09
16

20:
18:
23:
12

16
23:
22
13:
12
14:
12
22:

16
03:
01:
02

12:

04:
02:
21:
22:
21:

28
02

59
06
40
50

27
49
02

10

00
08

47
00

36
24

37
28

37
30
28
27

59
15
46
45
10
46
46
09

14
00
30
44

00

12
33
00
05
23

REPORT NO. 2
LOCATI ON

N 6TH ST & SENECA ST

S 2ND ST & CHESTNUT ST

N 17TH ST & WALNUT ST

N 4TH ST & REILY ST

N 2ND ST & WALNUT ST

FI RST BLK N RI VER ST

N FRONT ST & LOCUST ST

S 19TH ST & HOLLY ST
BERRYH LL ST & S 13TH ST
300 BLK S 14TH ST

1400 BLK DERRY ST
BERRYHI LL ST & S 13TH ST

N 5TH ST & WOCDBI NE ST
1200 BLK BAI LEY ST

DERRY ST & S 17TH ST
1400 BLK VERNON ST

S FRONT ST & MARY ST
2400 BLK MARKET ST

300 BLK HUMMVEL ST
S 15TH ST & SYCAMORE ST
1200 BLK WALNUT ST
200 BLK S 15TH ST

1400
1300
2000

BLK VERNON ST

BLK HOMRD ST

BLK SWATARA ST

1500 BLK NAUDAI N ST

1200 BLK DERRY ST

HALL MANOR

PAXTON ST & S CAVMERON ST
1200 BLK DERRY ST

KLI NE VI LLAGE

1700 BLK DERRY ST
1400 BLK DERRY ST
100 BLK WALNUT ST

N 3RD ST & DI VISION ST

ALRI CKS ST & HOFFMAN ST
100 BLK WALNUT ST

1100 BLK CUMBERLAND ST
N 3RD ST & VERBEKE ST
500 BLK LINN ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

DESCRI PTI ON

DI SORDERLY CONDUCT- UNREASONABLE NO SE

DI SREGARD RED SI GNAL

DI SREGARD TRAFFI C CONTROL DEVI
DI SREGARD TRAFFI C CONTROL DEVI
DI SREGARD TRAFFI C CONTROL DEVI
DI SREGARD TRAFFI C CONTROL DEVI

DR UNREG ST VEH
DR UNREGQ ST VEH
DR UNREG ST VEH

| CE
1 CE
| CE
1 CE

DRG LI C SUS/ REV PURS TO SEC 3731/ 1547B1

DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED
DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED

DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

HARASSMENT & STALKI NG -

HARASSMENT -
HARASSMENT -

| MPROPER LEFT TURN

ALARM REPEAT ANNOY

| NDEC ASSLT-W O CONS COF OTHER

PHYSI CALLY STRI KE, ETC
PHYSI CALLY STRI KE, ETC

| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH

MANUFACT/ DEL/ PCSS
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS
MANUFACT/ DEL/ PCSS
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS
MANUFACT/ DEL/ PCSS
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS
MANUFACT/ DEL/ PCSS
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS

22IIF2==2
55555555

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

AN/ DEL
MAN/ DEL
AN/ DEL
MAN/ DEL
AN/ DEL
MAN/ DEL
AN/ DEL
MAN/ DEL

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMTI PERSONAL USE
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI' PERSONAL USE
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMTI PERSONAL USE
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI PERSONAL USE

CONTRLLD
CONTRLLD
CONTRLLD
CONTRLLD
CONTRLLD
CONTRLLD
CONTRLLD
CONTRLLD

OPERATI ON OF VEHI CLE W O VALI D | NSPECTI ON

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

SU
SU
SU
SU
SU
SU
SU
SU

PAGE
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09/ 21/ 2013 00: 55

09/ 21/ 2013
09/17/ 2013

09/ 21/ 2013

09/ 22/ 2013

09/ 21/ 2013
09/ 21/ 2013
09/ 20/ 2013
09/ 20/ 2013
09/ 20/ 2013
09/ 20/ 2013
09/ 19/ 2013
09/ 19/ 2013
09/ 19/ 2013
09/ 18/ 2013
09/ 18/ 2013
09/17/ 2013

09/ 17/ 2013

09/ 21/ 2013
09/ 20/ 2013
09/ 18/ 2013
09/ 18/ 2013
09/ 17/ 2013
09/ 17/ 2013

09/ 18/ 2013

00
22:

22:

20:

00:
03:
18:
17:
14:
12:
23:
08:
13:
12:
00:
22:

12:

00:
11:
19:
19:
08:
08:

16:

10
45

57

00

01
26
20
00
30
30
00
00
50
00
01
00

30

01
30
00
00
15
00

00

09/17/ 2013

09/ 19/ 2013
09/ 18/ 2013

09/ 21/ 2013

09/ 18/ 2013
09/ 17/ 2013

09/ 21/ 2013
09/ 21/ 2013

09/ 20/ 2013

09/ 22/ 2013
09/ 22/ 2013
09/ 21/ 2013
09/ 17/ 2013

09/ 23/ 2013

09/ 23/ 2013
09/ 22/ 2013
09/ 22/ 2013
09/ 22/ 2013
09/ 21/ 2013
09/ 21/ 2013
09/ 21/ 2013

09/ 23/ 2013
09/ 23/ 2013
09/ 21/ 2013
09/ 21/ 2013
09/ 20/ 2013
09/ 20/ 2013
09/ 20/ 2013
09/ 20/ 2013
09/ 20/ 2013
09/ 19/ 2013
09/ 19/ 2013
09/ 18/ 2013
09/ 18/ 2013
09/ 17/ 2013
09/ 17/ 2013
09/ 17/ 2013

09/ 21/ 2013
09/ 20/ 2013
09/ 19/ 2013
09/ 18/ 2013
09/ 18/ 2013
09/17/ 2013

09/ 18/ 2013

01:

00:
12:

01:

14:
18:

21:
01:

11:

23:
03:
00:
23:

22:

03:
19:
19:
00:
18:
17:
11:

20:
12:
15:
04:
20:
17:
14:
12:
02:
21:
14:
13:
11:
23:
22:
14:

08:
11:
07:
22:
08:
11:

16:

05

32
58

11

56
17

20
05

10

30
08
24
15

57

25
30
19
01
20
00
10

00
41
00
25
15
00
40
45
00
30
45
00
00
45
00
30

00
40
30
00
10
00

05

REPORT NO. 2
LOCATI ON

2200 BLK N 2ND ST
1700 BLK MULBERRY ST

BERRYH LL ST & S 16TH ST

1600 BLK WAYNE ST

KLI NE VI LLAGE
KLI NE VI LLAGE

2000 BLK DERRY ST
FI RST BLK N 2ND ST

200 BLK N 3RD ST

1100 BLK DERRY ST
CHURCH ST & STATE ST
1400 BLK MARKET ST
DERRY ST & S 17TH ST

2400 BLK DUKE ST

2100 BLK GREEN ST
FI RST BLK S 4TH ST
1500 BLK HERR ST

2200 BLK N 5TH ST
1600 BLK REG NA ST
1400 BLK S 15TH ST
1200 BLK DERRY ST

600 BLK BOAS ST
500 BLK MACLAY ST
200 BLK N 15TH ST
1500 BLK N 12TH ST
200 BLK EDWARD ST
1000 BLK S 17TH ST
MARKET ST & N 3RD ST
300 BLK N 3RD ST
100 BLK N 2ND ST
3200 BLK N 2ND ST
2400 BLK MARKET ST
700 BLK N FRONT ST

2000 BLK SUSQUEHANNA ST

PAXTON ST & S 19TH ST
100 BLK EVERGREEN ST
1200 BLK N FRONT ST

200 BLK PINE ST

1200 BLK MULBERRY ST
2800 BLK N 2ND ST
2900 BLK GREEN ST
1800 BLK NORTH ST
1200 BLK ROLLESTON ST

FI RST BLK S 15TH ST

CURRENT CRI ME

I NFORVATI ON

DESCRI PTI ON

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

RECEI V

I NG STCLEN PROPERTY

RECEI VI NG STOLEN PROPERTY

RECKLESSLY ENDANGERI NG ANOTHER PERSON

RETAI L
RETAI L

THEFT- TAKE MDSE
THEFT- TAKE MDSE

ROBBERY
ROBBERY

ROBBERY- FI NANCI AL | NSTI TUTI ON BY DEMAND

ROBBERY- TAKE PROPERTY FR OTHER/ FORCE
ROBBERY- TAKE PROPERTY FR OTHER/ FORCE
ROBBERY- TAKE PROPERTY FR OTHER/ FORCE
ROBBERY- TAKE PROPERTY FR OTHER/ FORCE

SEXUAL

S| MPLE
SI MPLE
S| MPLE
SI MPLE
S| MPLE
SI MPLE
S| MPLE

THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT

THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT

THEFT

ASSAULT

ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES
ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES

BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -

FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE
FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE
FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE
FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE
FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE
FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE

PROPERTY LOST ETC BY M STAKE

BODI LY | NJURY
BODI LY | NJURY
BODI LY | NJURY
BODI LY | NJURY
BODI LY | NJURY
BODI LY | NJURY
BODI LY | NJURY

PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
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09/ 22/ 2013
09/ 22/ 2013
09/ 21/ 2013
09/ 20/ 2013
09/ 18/ 2013
09/ 17/ 2013

22:
18:
04:
17:
16:
15:

21
41
37
35
10
45

REPORT NO. 2
LOCATI ON

400 BLK S 13TH ST

HALL MANOR

MACLAY ST & N 6TH ST
1200 BLK DERRY ST
CROCKED ST & HOWARD ST
200 BLK KELKER ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

DESCRI PTI ON

USE/ POSS W | NTENT
USE/ POSS W | NTENT
USE/ POSS W | NTENT
USE/ POSS W | NTENT
USE/ POSS W | NTENT
USE/ POSS W | NTENT

TO USE
TO USE
TO USE
TO USE
TO USE
TO USE

DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
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